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Kyle
Timothy
Yugo
Christine
Paul
Adam
Josh
William
Stacy
Jessie
Tyler
Katherine
Chris
Christopher
Rachelle
Janet
Annastacia
Andrew
Hollie
Jaimi
Rochelle
Emma
Brittany
Loren
Koralee
Leslie
Maddison
Adina
Xochitl
Colin
Katie
Tanya
Jamie
Carrie
Cindy

Last Name
Kirchgraber
Kuhmann
Iwamoto

Goodwin-Knapp

Gilligan
Smith
Axtell

Sasson
Ferris

Chiello

Borchert
Fultz

Watson
Frank
Trudel

Johnsen

Maynard
Vermette
Vadney
McLean
Chambers
Kovacs
Bonanno
Jones
Bernardo
Yorks
Trudel
Longyear
Kreger
Williams
Williams

Sanford

Howard

Gunther

Jefferds

Gender Age Winter Warrior
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35
51
26
44
19
46
43
25
37
34
32
39
48
63
35
47
32
39
34
32
35
35
39
74
64
37
15
44
54
9
38
54
59
49
51

0:56:32
0:54:53
1:00:14
1:01:58
1:03:11
1:01:59
1:03:38
1:06:21
1:06:10
1:09:06
1:08:36
1:08:35
1:10:38
1:11:39
1:09:51
1:12:27
1:12:01
1:15:36
1:12:33
1:19:00
1:14:28
1:14:53
1:24:16
1:20:19
1:27:27
1:24:08
1:29:38
1:28:24
1:33:11
1:31:27
1:31:35
1:28:12
1:30:55
1:34:59
1:33:41

Flower City orelixchest Total Time

0:21:26
0:24:29
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:26:16
0:28:12
0:27:33
0:25:25
0:28:14
0:25:20
0:27:45
0:28:16
0:28:12
0:29:10
0:32:23
0:31:49
0:32:49
0:30:16
0:33:22
0:27:24
0:32:10
0:32:55
0:25:22
0:33:01
0:32:43
0:37:27
0:33:07
0:36:52
0:33:00
0:34:49
0:34:57
0:39:33
0:38:34
0:36:57
0:41:36

1:17:58
1:19:22
1:25:17
1:27:05
1:29:27
1:30:11
1:31:11
1:31:46
1:34:24
1:34:26
1:36:21
1:36:51
1:38:50
1:40:49
1:42:14
1:44:16
1:44:50
1:45:52
1:45:55
1:46:24
1:46:38
1:47:48
1:49:38
1:53:20
2:00:10
2:01:35
2:02:45
2:05:16
2:06:11
2:06:16
2:06:32
2:07:45
2:09:29
2:11:56
2:15:17

Age Group
M 35-39
M 50-54
M 25-29
F 40-44

M 19 & Under
M 45-49
M 40-44
M 25-29
F 35-39
F 30-34
M 30-34
F 35-39
M 45-49
M 60-64
F 35-39
F 45-49
F 30-34
M 35-39
F 30-34
F 30-34
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
M 70-74
F 60-64
F 35-39

F 19 & Under
F 40-44
F 50-54

M 19 & Under
F 35-39
F 50-54
M 55-59
F 45-49
F 50-54

Age Group Place
1
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

22
23
15
24
25
16
26
27
28
29
30
31
17
18

Elizabeth
Liz
Bill
Rhiannon
Erica
Mark
Aubrey
Karen
Laurie
Amy
Aisha
Yourlanda
Scott
William

Perry
Partridge
MACNAMARA
Boehm
Cino
Vanorden
Robinson
Hamilton
Booher
Streb
Howard
Robinson
Erdeli
Murphy
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22
39
61
34
43
61
33
75
53
35
46
53
66
76

1:44:55
1:38:41
1:39:40
1:42:26
1:41:37
1:49:18
1:51:53
1:53:09
1:51:.07
1:51:06
1:52:12
1:56:56
2:09:08
2:39:40

0:30:49
0:38:56
0:39:13
0:47:37
0:48:48
0:45:26
0:45:27
0:47:05
0:49:55
0:49:58
0:55:05
0:55:08
0:48:13
1:00:54

2:15:44
2:17:37
2:18:53
2:30:03
2:30:25
2:34:44
2:37:20
2:40:14
2:41:02
2:41:04
2:47:17
2:52:04
2:57:21
3:40:34

F 20-24
F 35-39
M 60-64
F 30-34
F 40-44
M 60-64
F 30-34
F 75-79
F 50-54
F 35-39
F 45-49
F 50-54
M 65-69
M 75-79
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